Protistor® size 72 gR
690VAC (IEC)
1
M
E
R
S
E

Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
PC72GB69V200TF F301328 690 V 200 A 4.2 kA²s 25 kA²s 150 kA 45 W 0.7333 kg 3
PC72GB69V250TF G301329 690 V 250 A 8.6 kA²s 50 kA²s 150 kA 49 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V315TF H301330 690 V 315 A 17 kA²s 100 kA²s 150 kA 55 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V350TF W301710 690 V 350 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 58 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V400TF J301331 690 V 400 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 63 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V450TF X301711 690 V 450 A 47.3 kA²s 280 kA²s 150 kA 67 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V500TF K301332 690 V 500 A 68 kA²s 400 kA²s 150 kA 69 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V550TF L301333 690 V 550 A 84.1 kA²s 495 kA²s 150 kA 75 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V630TF M301334 690 V 630 A 123.8 kA²s 730 kA²s 150 kA 81 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V700TF Y301712 690 V 700 A 154.8 kA²s 910 kA²s 150 kA 89 W 735 g 3
PC72GB69V700TF
Size 72 type DIN110
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
PC72GB69V250D1A T302697 690 V 250 A 8.6 kA²s 50 kA²s 150 kA 50 W 0.8 kg 3
PC72GB69V315D1A V302698 690 V 315 A 17 kA²s 100 kA²s 150 kA 57 W 0.7033 kg 3
PC72GB69V350D1A E302500 690 V 350 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 60 W 0.7033 kg 3
PC72GB69V400D1A V302215 690 V 400 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 65 W 0.7333 kg 3
PC72GB69V450D1A Q302671 690 V 450 A 47.3 kA²s 280 kA²s 150 kA 70 W 0.7033 kg 3
PC72GB69V550D1A L301724 690 V 550 A 84.1 kA²s 495 kA²s 150 kA 78 W 0.7033 kg 3
PC72GB69V630D1A J1001888 690 V 630 A 123.8 kA²s 730 kA²s 150 kA 86 W 705 g 3
Size 72 type EF for bolted connections
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
PC72GB69V200EF N301335 690 V 200 A 4.2 kA²s 25 kA²s 150 kA 45 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V250EF P301336 690 V 250 A 8.6 kA²s 50 kA²s 150 kA 50 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V315EF Q301337 690 V 315 A 17 kA²s 100 kA²s 150 kA 57 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V400EF R301338 690 V 400 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 65 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V500EF S301339 690 V 500 A 34.1 kA²s 200 kA²s 150 kA 72 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V550EF T301340 690 V 550 A 84.1 kA²s 495 kA²s 150 kA 78 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V630EF V301341 690 V 630 A 123.8 kA²s 730 kA²s 150 kA 86 W 0.758 kg 3
PC72GB69V630EF
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size 72 gR
690VAC (IEC)